
Healthy Smiles, Healthy Children (HSHC) is the charitable giving  
arm of the American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry (AAPD). HSHC 
supports community-based initiatives providing Dental Homes to chil- 
dren from families who cannot afford dental care. HSHC and AAPD  
are committed to establishing a dental home by age one for all children.

Since 2010, HSHC has donated more than $3.7 million in support  
of Access to Care initiatives helping more than 300,000 children in 26 
states. HSHC annually awards single-year grants of up to $20,000 sup- 
porting dentist-led efforts providing care to underserved children. HSHC 
also awards $375,000 multi-year grants to selected organizations. In  
2016, HSHC will:

• Award up to $1.1 million in new Access to Care Grants and commitments.
• Hold its fourth annual HSHC Dental Home Day, providing Dental 

Homes for ongoing dental care for at least 180 children in San Antonio  
(2016 AAPD Annual Session host city).

• Implement formal outcomes assessment of participating Access to  
Care Grantees, which will help assess our impact and plan future  
grant awards.

For more grant information or details on how to give, please call (312) 
337-2169 or visit www.healthysmileshealthychildren.org.

Smiles
Healthy

Healthy Children
®

HSHC Access to Care Grant Distribution by State 

HSHC has received more than 1,500 Access to Care Grant applica- 
tions since 2010, with letters of inquiry coming from all 50 states and  
the District of Columbia. Seventy organizations in 26 states have received  
HSHC Access to Care Grants to date:

Alabama

Arizona            

California       

Colorado

Connecticut   

Florida             

Illinois

Indiana            

Louisiana         

Massachusetts  

Michigan         

Minnesota        

Missouri           

Montana

Nebraska       

New Jersey     

New York     

North Dakota

Ohio

Oregon      

Pennsylvania  

Texas  

Vermont       

Virginia          

Washington    

Wisconsin        

The application cycle for 2017 Access to Care Grants will open in 
November 2016.

$20,000

$451,800

$534,860

$20,000

$60,000

$105,000

$90,000

$35,000

$20,000

$30,000

$14,908

$60,000

$45,000

$20,000

$10,000

$20,000

$157,000

$20,000

$177,000

$60,000

$444,795

$830,000

$20,000

$35,476

$55,000

$415,000


