

Healthy Smiles, Healthy Children (HSHC) is the charitable giving arm of the American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry (AAPD). HSHC supports community-based initiatives providing Dental Homes to children from families who cannot afford dental care. HSHC and AAPD are committed to establishing a dental home by age one for all children.

Since 2010, HSHC has donated more than \$3.7 million in support of Access to Care initiatives helping more than 300,000 children in 26 states. HSHC annually awards single-year grants of up to \$20,000 supporting dentist-led efforts providing care to underserved children. HSHC also awards \$375,000 multi-year grants to selected organizations. In 2016, HSHC will:

- Award up to \$1.1 million in new Access to Care Grants and commitments.
- Hold its fourth annual HSHC Dental Home Day, providing Dental Homes for ongoing dental care for at least 180 children in San Antonio (2016 AAPD Annual Session host city).
- Implement formal outcomes assessment of participating Access to Care Grantees, which will help assess our impact and plan future grant awards.

For more grant information or details on how to give, please call (312) 337-2169 or visit *www.healthysmileshealthychildren.org*.

HSHC Access to Care Grant Distribution by State

HSHC has received more than 1,500 Access to Care Grant applications since 2010, with letters of inquiry coming from all 50 states and the District of Columbia. Seventy organizations in 26 states have received HSHC Access to Care Grants to date:

Alabama	\$20,000	Montana	\$20,000
Arizona	\$451,800	Nebraska	\$10,000
California	\$534,860	New Jersey	\$20,000
Colorado	\$20,000	New York	\$157,000
Connecticut	\$60,000	North Dakota	\$20,000
Florida	\$105,000	Ohio	\$177,000
Illinois	\$90,000	Oregon	\$60,000
Indiana	\$35,000	Pennsylvania	\$444,795
Louisiana	\$20,000	Texas	\$830,000
Massachusetts	\$30,000	Vermont	\$20,000
Michigan	\$14,908	Virginia	\$35,476
Minnesota	\$60,000	Washington	\$55,000
Missouri	\$45,000	Wisconsin	\$415,000

The application cycle for 2017 Access to Care Grants will open in November 2016.

